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CATEGORIE E

NOM ASSOCIATION FP SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL TOTAL POUSSIN

1 COLLIN Mélody LAC Ste Cécile 10,00 18,75 15,55 17,75 18,80 80,85 Tricolore

2 AYARI Maïssa LAC Ste Cécile 9,95 19,05 16,40 17,00 18,30 80,70 Tricolore

3 SCHNABEL Kélya LAC Ste Cécile 9,75 19,00 16,20 17,15 18,20 80,30 Tricolore

4 DE LA BASTIDA Salma Essor des Carnutes 9,75 19,20 14,35 17,95 19,00 80,25 Tricolore

5 DE SOUSA Charlène LAC Ste Cécile 9,75 19,50 15,40 17,30 17,50 79,45 Tricolore

6 FABRE  Zélie Ste Agnès 9,80 18,90 15,15 16,50 19,00 79,35 Tricolore

7 DEAC Andréa Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,85 19,50 14,25 16,85 18,80 79,25 Tricolore

8 KHATABI Nihed Lucé Sport Gym 9,40 18,90 14,40 17,50 18,60 78,80 Tricolore

9 CHAMPOLIVIER Lucile Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,75 18,80 13,65 16,80 19,30 78,30 Tricolore

10 MARIE Youna Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,30 18,80 14,50 16,60 18,90 78,10 Tricolore

11 LEPINE Jade Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,90 19,00 14,95 15,45 18,70 78,00 Tricolore

12 CHAMPEIL Léonie LAC Ste Cécile 9,60 18,80 15,50 16,00 17,60 77,50 Tricolore

13 PERINAUD Alyssa Lucé Sport Gym 9,45 16,95 13,15 17,65 18,70 75,90 Tricolore

14 PIAT Clémentine Les Scarabées 9,75 18,85 14,05 14,15 18,70 75,50 Tricolore

15 FOULIARD  Emanuéla Ste Agnès 9,70 17,85 13,00 14,70 18,90 74,15 Tricolore

16 BERTIN Nina Lucé Sport Gym 9,50 17,30 15,00 13,95 18,30 74,05 Tricolore

17 EL HARFI Lilia Essor des Carnutes 9,80 19,00 11,85 14,55 16,90 72,10 Marron

CATEGORIE D1

NOM ASSOCIATION FP SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL TOTAL POUSSIN

1 VAN ACKER Romane LAC Ste Cécile 9,85 17,70 15,60 17,15 17,80 78,10 Tricolore

2 BROUARD Maëllie LAC Ste Cécile 9,90 17,70 15,45 16,35 17,50 76,90 Tricolore

3 TRIBOUILLET  Pauline Ste Agnès 9,90 18,25 14,60 16,35 17,25 76,35 Tricolore

4 SENDID Naïma Les Scarabées 9,90 17,80 14,15 15,75 18,60 76,20 Tricolore

5 DUPOTY Léna Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,95 17,65 14,70 16,40 16,90 75,60 Tricolore

6 CAILLARD Sarah Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,90 17,90 14,75 15,80 16,75 75,10 Tricolore

6 ex KREIR Sofia Les Gais Moissonneurs 10,00 17,50 13,40 17,20 17,00 75,10 Tricolore

8 JONCOUR Loïse Les Bleuets 9,75 17,75 15,00 15,00 16,70 74,20 Tricolore

9 GARNIER Léna Les Bleuets 9,75 17,35 14,55 15,55 16,70 73,90 Marron

10 ZOUIN Zoé LAC Ste Cécile 9,95 17,55 14,25 15,85 16,25 73,85 Marron

11 LEFRANC Alexya Les Scarabées 9,80 17,65 13,95 15,20 17,00 73,60 Marron

12 AUGER Louise LAC Ste Cécile 9,90 19,25 13,65 13,45 17,00 73,25 Marron

13 AFFI ROUSSELLE Line Les Bleuets 9,70 17,65 14,05 15,40 16,40 73,20 Marron

14 COULONGES Margot Les Scarabées 9,70 17,00 13,55 16,30 16,50 73,05 Marron

15 DA CUNHA Asia Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,85 17,10 13,70 13,55 18,40 72,60 Marron

16 CHRETIEN Lesly Les Bleuets 9,55 17,65 14,35 13,95 16,60 72,10 Marron

17 LORMIER PIPEREAU Flavie Avenir Gymnique 9,95 16,35 13,65 14,30 17,80 72,05 Marron

18 YAACOUBI  Cyrine Ste Agnès 9,85 17,20 12,55 14,65 16,75 71,00 Marron

19 BARET Mily Lucé Sport Gym 8,95 17,30 14,40 13,40 16,55 70,60 Marron

20 HACHI Lina Lucé Sport Gym 9,80 17,15 12,85 12,65 16,90 69,35 Bleu

21 BAUDRY Camille Essor des Carnutes 9,60 18,00 12,90 11,80 16,90 69,20 Bleu

22 BOULLAIS Ninon Lucé Sport Gym 8,90 16,80 10,70 13,45 17,20 67,05 Bleu

23 FERREIRA Clara Les Scarabées 9,70 17,20 13,50 13,25 12,60 66,25 Bleu

CATEGORIE D2

NOM ASSOCIATION FP SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL TOTAL POUSSIN

1 VIE Soline LAC Ste Cécile 9,80 17,45 14,60 14,25 17,50 73,60 Marron

2 MELLER Tessa LAC Ste Cécile 9,80 17,40 14,40 14,70 17,10 73,40 Marron

3 LEBLAY Lisa LAC Ste Cécile 9,75 17,30 13,75 14,55 16,85 72,20 Marron

4 DECOUSSER Anna Les Bleuets 9,85 17,55 13,15 14,65 16,95 72,15 Marron

5 HUGUE Mélia LAC Ste Cécile 9,90 17,35 14,45 13,70 16,50 71,90 Marron

5 ex SADKI Noeila Les Scarabées 9,75 17,30 14,15 13,40 17,30 71,90 Marron

7 BILLARD Andréa Les Scarabées 9,75 17,15 14,00 14,05 16,70 71,65 Marron

8 HELEC Maëline LAC Ste Cécile 9,75 17,55 13,40 13,50 17,30 71,50 Marron

9 FOUQUET Lyna Les Scarabées 9,70 16,00 14,10 14,95 16,60 71,35 Marron

10 JOUANNET DESHAYES Théa Les Bleuets 9,85 17,75 13,70 12,85 17,15 71,30 Marron

11 BOULLAIS Louise Lucé Sport gym 9,65 17,20 13,50 14,65 16,15 71,15 Marron

12 EUGENIE Ava Les Bleuets 9,90 15,70 15,45 13,30 16,75 71,10 Marron
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13 DAMAS Lily Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,85 17,45 14,05 13,80 15,90 71,05 Marron

14 VIVIEN Léa Les Scarabées 9,85 15,75 14,10 14,60 16,55 70,85 Marron

14 ex BRAULT Emilie LAC Ste Cécile 9,70 15,55 14,45 14,80 16,35 70,85 Marron

16 MUZELLEC Chloé LAC Ste Cécile 9,90 17,30 13,90 13,40 16,20 70,70 Marron

17 GIRARD Leya LAC Ste Cécile 9,90 17,45 14,50 13,60 15,20 70,65 Marron

18 DUCHON Romane LAC Ste Cécile 9,90 15,65 14,30 14,40 16,35 70,60 Marron

19 GOUGEON Lise Lucé Sport gym 9,60 15,65 14,85 14,10 16,00 70,20 Marron

20 MOUKRIM Dounia Les Bleuets 9,70 15,55 12,65 15,30 16,80 70,00 Marron

21 CORDE Margaux Avenir Gymnique 9,90 15,70 13,55 14,70 16,05 69,90 Bleu

22 BOURGOIN Lana Lucé Sport gym 9,80 17,00 13,35 12,00 17,60 69,75 Bleu

23 CHEBROUX  Rosa Ste Agnès 9,80 15,35 13,75 13,85 16,90 69,65 Bleu

24 DAUDIN Orlane Avenir Gymnique 9,90 15,55 13,40 14,30 16,40 69,55 Bleu

25 BELTRAO Emmy Avenir Gymnique 9,90 15,60 13,70 13,75 16,30 69,25 Bleu

26 KHATABI Dalel Lucé Sport Gym 9,55 15,30 13,95 13,50 15,90 68,20 Bleu

26 ex WADBLED Eva Les Bleuets 9,75 17,15 13,40 12,90 15,00 68,20 Bleu

28 ALEXANDRE Héloïse Lucé Sport gym 9,55 16,70 13,30 12,10 16,25 67,90 Bleu

28 ex BAILLY--PUYOL Léonie Les Scarabées 9,75 17,35 13,80 11,90 15,10 67,90 Bleu

30 DE LA BASTIDA Aya Essor des Carnutes 9,60 15,40 12,25 13,90 16,20 67,35 Bleu

31 BIZIEUX Flora Avenir Gymnique 9,65 15,20 13,45 13,65 15,30 67,25 Bleu

32 DESTREBECQ Jade Les Bleuets 9,75 17,45 12,40 10,55 16,95 67,10 Bleu

33 CUEILLERRIER Léna Lucé Sport gym 9,50 15,60 12,65 13,30 15,90 66,95 Bleu

34 GADIO Inaya Essor des Carnutes 9,40 17,35 12,75 11,45 14,95 65,90 Bleu

CATEGORIE C1

NOM ASSOCIATION FP SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL TOTAL POUSSIN

1 ZEDOUARD Agnès LAC Ste Cécile 9,60 17,65 13,85 14,40 15,30 70,80 Marron

2 COHU Romane LAC Ste Cécile 9,55 17,40 14,05 14,35 15,15 70,50 Marron

2 ex SCHOLLEIN Mélanie Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,60 17,25 13,70 14,50 15,45 70,50 Marron

4 GUERIN Camille Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,90 17,65 13,75 14,55 14,55 70,40 Marron

5 SPECQUE Manon LAC Ste Cécile 10,00 15,55 14,45 14,35 15,90 70,25 Marron

6 FERRON Clara Les Scarabées 9,85 15,20 14,25 14,90 15,95 70,15 Marron

7 KOFFI Melia Essor des Carnutes 9,80 17,75 13,10 14,30 15,10 70,05 Marron

8 CORBILLON Kelia Les Scarabées 9,70 15,50 13,60 15,30 15,70 69,80 Bleu

9 CARTERON Maëva Les Scarabées 9,65 15,70 14,25 14,80 15,35 69,75 Bleu

10 JULLIER Camille LAC Ste Cécile 9,70 16,75 14,15 14,30 14,80 69,70 Bleu

10 ex TRANQUILLAIN Assia LAC Ste Cécile 9,95 16,95 13,80 14,45 14,55 69,70 Bleu

12 TABIAA BARBIER Maëlys Lucé Sport Gym 9,75 17,05 13,55 14,30 14,85 69,50 Bleu

13 DAMATI Douaa Lucé Sport Gym 9,80 16,95 13,60 14,25 14,65 69,25 Bleu

14 DROUIN Lisa Lucé Sport Gym 9,70 15,20 13,60 14,25 16,45 69,20 Bleu

14 ex THIROUIN Charlie Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,75 16,90 13,85 13,40 15,30 69,20 Bleu

16 MACIT Elanur Essor des Carnutes 9,90 15,30 13,80 13,20 16,75 68,95 Bleu

16 ex CLAUDE Lola Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,60 15,35 13,30 14,40 16,30 68,95 Bleu

18 AUGER Malia-Ana Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,75 17,15 13,15 14,10 14,65 68,80 Bleu

19 DA COSTA Kristen Lucé Sport Gym 9,55 16,85 13,40 14,00 14,80 68,60 Bleu

20 KADOUN Sanaa Essor des Carnutes 9,55 17,00 13,65 13,95 14,15 68,30 Bleu

21 LEGRAS Ines Les Scarabées 9,75 15,75 13,85 13,60 15,30 68,25 Bleu

22 PEREIRA REIS Louane Avenir Gymnique 9,60 15,50 13,30 14,05 15,75 68,20 Bleu

23 LEGRAIN MARTINS Laly Les Scarabées 9,90 15,65 14,25 13,00 15,25 68,05 Bleu

24 RECULARD Prescilla Croix D'Honneur 9,80 16,95 13,75 13,15 14,30 67,95 Bleu

25 HAREL  Lou Ste Agnès 9,50 14,90 13,80 14,30 15,25 67,75 Bleu

26 CHAOBI Lina Les Scarabées 9,80 13,85 14,20 13,80 15,15 66,80 Bleu

27 DUBRAY  Justine Ste Agnès 9,55 15,10 13,60 13,25 14,95 66,45 Bleu

28 DREANO Léna Avenir Gymnique 9,90 15,30 13,00 11,95 15,45 65,60 Bleu

29 DUBRAY  Olivia Ste Agnès 8,95 15,45 13,00 13,55 14,45 65,40 Bleu

30 SLIMANI Nora Avenir Gymnique 9,50 15,25 13,35 12,25 14,95 65,30 Bleu

31 FERREIRA Soline Avenir Gymnique 9,70 15,25 13,35 11,65 15,10 65,05 Bleu

32 MAZIER Lola Essor des Carnutes 9,50 14,75 13,95 12,95 13,85 65,00 Bleu

33 JACOB-KOLZNER Maëlle Lucé Sport Gym 9,60 14,20 13,65 12,35 14,60 64,40 Bleu

CATEGORIE C2

NOM ASSOCIATION FP SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL TOTAL POUSSIN

1 MENOUER Ambrine LAC Ste Cécile 10,00 15,10 13,95 14,55 15,70 69,30 Bleu

2 PERCHE Enora LAC Ste Cécile 10,00 15,65 14,20 14,65 14,35 68,85 Bleu

3 MOBEBO Karel Avenir Gymnique 9,60 15,40 13,20 14,50 15,90 68,60 Bleu
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4 COPOL Norah LAC Ste Cécile 9,80 14,95 13,90 14,65 15,00 68,30 Bleu

5 PELLERAY Enola LAC Ste Cécile 9,95 15,70 13,80 13,60 15,15 68,20 Bleu

6 DAGUET Merryl LAC Ste Cécile 9,90 15,55 13,70 14,05 14,70 67,90 Bleu

7 BUSE Séléna Les Bleuets 9,30 15,60 13,60 13,60 14,95 67,05 Bleu

8 DE JOCAS  Apolline Ste Agnès 9,35 15,55 13,80 14,15 14,10 66,95 Bleu

8 ex MALEK  Camélia Ste Agnès 9,70 15,45 14,10 13,50 14,20 66,95 Bleu

10 DELAMARE Lola Les Scarabées 9,20 15,35 13,65 14,20 14,45 66,85 Bleu

11 SADDOUKI Amana Essor des Carnutes 9,80 14,70 13,70 14,00 14,55 66,75 Bleu

12 DAUVILLIERS Chloé Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,90 15,15 13,75 13,10 14,80 66,70 Bleu

13 KERRIEN Islène Avenir Gymnique 9,55 15,30 13,25 14,30 13,90 66,30 Bleu

14 BOIRAUD  Maxine Ste Agnès 9,60 14,80 13,50 13,80 14,45 66,15 Bleu

15 TRUONG Chloé Les Bleuets 9,40 14,45 13,65 13,85 14,75 66,10 Bleu

16 SEEL  Louna Ste Agnès 9,60 14,85 13,55 13,20 14,80 66,00 Bleu

16 ex QUEYRICHON Mélissa Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,30 15,60 13,35 13,05 14,70 66,00 Bleu

18 BIKMOUKHAMETOU Amélia Essor des Carnutes 9,30 15,00 13,40 13,55 14,65 65,90 Bleu

19 ROUXEL Alicia Les Bleuets 9,70 15,15 13,45 13,20 14,15 65,65 Bleu

20 MOUNSI Léa Les Bleuets 9,80 15,00 12,25 13,75 14,75 65,55 Bleu

21 SUBIJUS Lina Essor des Carnutes 9,30 15,10 13,30 12,90 14,85 65,45 Bleu

22 MORISSOT Louna Les Bleuets 8,80 15,15 13,25 14,10 14,10 65,40 Bleu

23 COURTOIS CHALLE Lyhana Les Bleuets 9,10 14,85 12,90 14,00 14,35 65,20 Bleu

24 GHARBI Safia Essor des Carnutes 9,60 14,85 12,85 13,30 14,45 65,05 Bleu

25 GAUTHIER Lana Essor des Carnutes 9,45 14,65 13,20 13,70 13,90 64,90 Bleu

25 ex KSANTINI Lina Les Bleuets 9,40 14,30 13,50 13,45 14,25 64,90 Bleu

27 MADELAINE Laure Les Bleuets 9,40 14,40 13,05 13,40 14,40 64,65 Bleu

28 DOS SANTOS DA SILVA Lou Essor des Carnutes 9,70 15,00 13,15 13,50 13,25 64,60 Bleu

29 BLANCHET Inès Avenir Gymnique 9,30 14,15 12,90 13,50 14,70 64,55 Bleu

30 SAUZER Shayna Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,40 14,30 13,05 13,20 14,50 64,45 Bleu

31 LOPES Luna Essor des Carnutes 9,55 14,70 13,10 13,40 13,65 64,40 Bleu

32 SABLON Lohane Les Bleuets 9,30 14,20 12,65 13,65 14,50 64,30 Bleu

32 ex CAILLEUX Capucine Avenir Gymnique 9,60 14,10 13,30 12,35 14,95 64,30 Bleu

34 LEFEBVRE Sixtine Les Bleuets 9,40 13,95 13,30 12,85 14,60 64,10 Bleu

35 JOBARD Manon Les Scarabées 8,70 14,40 13,40 13,15 14,10 63,75 Bleu

36 ZEMMOURI Loujaine Essor des Carnutes 9,80 14,75 12,00 14,15 12,90 63,60 Bleu

37 EL BAROUDI Basma Essor des Carnutes 9,55 15,25 11,95 13,05 13,45 63,25 Bleu

38 JACQUET Lyloo Les Bleuets 9,00 14,60 13,10 12,30 13,65 62,65 Bleu

CATEGORIE B1

NOM ASSOCIATION FP SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL TOTAL POUSSIN

1 MAILLIER Louane Croix d'Honneur 9,75 14,80 14,50 14,80 15,40 69,25 Bleu

2 GIRY Maelis Croix d'Honneur 9,90 15,00 14,15 14,90 15,05 69,00 Bleu

3 BESLE Camille Croix d'Honneur 10,00 14,90 13,70 14,95 15,25 68,80 Bleu

4 CŒUR JOLY Lola Croix d'Honneur 9,95 14,65 14,10 14,65 15,35 68,70 Bleu

5 SCHNABEL Léna LAC Ste Cécile 9,45 14,90 13,95 14,85 15,15 68,30 Bleu

6 BORG Marie Croix d'Honneur 9,65 14,70 13,80 14,85 15,20 68,20 Bleu

6 ex VAN ACKER Justine LAC Ste Cécile 9,95 15,00 13,25 14,80 15,20 68,20 Bleu

8 CHAMPAGNE Pauline Avenir Gymnique 9,90 14,80 13,55 14,70 15,20 68,15 Bleu

8 ex MINEAU Chloé Les Scarabées 9,65 14,90 13,70 14,80 15,10 68,15 Bleu

10 CHOUAN Maëline LAC Ste Cécile 9,85 14,60 13,80 14,90 14,95 68,10 Bleu

11 COPOL Jade LAC Ste Cécile 9,70 14,85 13,95 14,55 15,00 68,05 Bleu

12 HATEZ camille Croix d'Honneur 9,85 14,55 13,55 14,55 15,40 67,90 Bleu

13 TRANQUILLAN Sara LAC Ste Cécile 9,80 14,70 13,60 14,40 15,30 67,80 Bleu

14 LEON Charlene Croix d'Honneur 9,75 14,65 13,65 14,80 14,85 67,70 Bleu

15 ABEL DI DE LA MARQUE Kelissa Croix d'Honneur 9,90 14,80 13,05 14,60 15,25 67,60 Bleu

16 DUGUY Melissa Croix d'Honneur 9,60 14,55 13,60 14,65 15,00 67,40 Bleu

17 GOMEZ Mathilde Croix d'Honneur 9,75 14,80 13,65 13,60 15,20 67,00 Bleu

18 BELLEPAUME BEGHIN Naomie Croix d'Honneur 9,75 14,45 13,45 13,90 15,25 66,80 Bleu

19 LOUVET Effie Avenir Gymnique 9,25 14,90 13,20 14,30 15,00 66,65 Bleu

20 HOYAU Léonie Les Bleuets 9,50 14,80 12,95 14,20 15,10 66,55 Bleu

21 MAUPOIX Maryem Lucé Sport Gym 9,35 14,75 13,30 13,80 15,10 66,30 Bleu

22 BADOU Katie Ste Agnès 8,90 14,75 13,40 14,10 15,00 66,15 Bleu

23 OURABAH Naila Les Scarabées 9,45 14,45 12,80 14,50 14,90 66,10 Bleu

24 ROBINEAU  Sofia Ste Agnès 9,05 14,65 13,15 13,85 15,10 65,80 Bleu

25 BECHET Lauranne LAC Ste Cécile 9,20 14,65 12,75 14,65 14,35 65,60 Bleu

26 PAPALARDO Emmy Les Bleuets 8,90 14,20 12,95 14,20 14,60 64,85 Bleu

27 CORRE MARTI Laura Les Bleuets 8,75 14,15 13,35 12,65 14,90 63,80 Bleu

28 JOUEN Maëlle Les Bleuets 9,35 14,05 12,00 13,45 13,30 62,15 Bleu
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CATEGORIE B2

NOM ASSOCIATION FP SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL TOTAL POUSSIN

1 BABA Zahira Ste Agnès 9,75 14,70 13,30 14,60 15,60 67,95 Bleu

2 MONTIGNY Soline Les Scarabées 9,95 14,65 13,35 14,50 15,15 67,60 Bleu

3 MARTY GLORIEUX Jane Les Scarabées 9,80 14,80 13,25 14,50 14,90 67,25 Bleu

4 MOREAU Faustine Lucé Sport Gym 9,75 14,80 13,50 14,30 14,70 67,05 Bleu

5 LONGA-FERREIRA Angelina Les Scarabées 9,70 14,45 12,95 14,75 15,00 66,85 Bleu

6 GOUHIER Lucie Avenir Gymnique 9,45 14,70 13,60 14,30 14,70 66,75 Bleu

7 BOEUF Anne Camille Avenir Gymnique 9,70 14,80 13,50 14,10 14,60 66,70 Bleu

8 TESTE Zélie Lucé Sport Gym 9,75 14,20 13,40 14,55 14,55 66,45 Bleu

9 LANGÉ Justine Ste Agnès 9,70 14,55 12,95 13,85 14,65 65,70 Bleu

9 ex CHAUVEAU Léane Lucé Sport Gym 9,30 14,90 12,50 14,35 14,65 65,70 Bleu

11 LAUTE Cassandre Les Scarabées 9,35 14,70 12,95 13,80 14,55 65,35 Bleu

12 BARDET Eva Lucé Sport Gym 8,75 14,80 12,80 14,65 14,25 65,25 Bleu

12 ex LOUIS Soline Les Scarabées 9,45 14,45 13,30 13,40 14,65 65,25 Bleu

14 HONORIO Emmie Les Bleuets 9,55 14,55 12,40 14,05 14,65 65,20 Bleu

14 ex NOURAL Nadine LAC Ste Cécile 9,45 14,70 12,70 14,15 14,20 65,20 Bleu

16 SALLE-PIPEREL Louna Lucé Sport Gym 9,00 14,80 13,05 13,80 14,40 65,05 Bleu

17 BARET Jade Lucé Sport Gym 9,30 14,70 12,95 13,30 14,55 64,80 Bleu

18 CHAUVEAU Lina Lucé Sport Gym 9,65 14,65 12,80 13,25 14,20 64,55 Bleu

19 LANKRI Elise Lucé Sport Gym 8,20 14,65 12,55 14,70 14,40 64,50 Bleu

20 TEIXEIRA Camille Lucé Sport Gym 9,20 14,55 12,90 13,45 14,30 64,40 Bleu

21 HASSAINE Mehlina Lucé Sport Gym 9,05 14,40 12,65 13,70 14,45 64,25 Bleu

22 JOAQUIM Aleyna Avenir Gymnique 7,55 13,80 13,75 14,05 14,15 63,30 Bleu

23 BRUSSEE Inna Les Bleuets 9,20 14,65 13,20 13,65 12,45 63,15 Bleu

24 BOUSSEAU Léopoldine Essor des Carnutes 8,05 15,05 13,10 13,00 13,40 62,60 Bleu

25 FOLLAIN Elisa Les Bleuets 9,00 14,10 12,85 12,35 14,05 62,35 Bleu

25 ex IDIL Firdawsse Lucé Sport Gym 8,95 14,65 11,90 12,85 14,00 62,35 Bleu

27 CARVALHO-CHRISTINO Nelsy Essor des Carnutes 9,30 15,35 12,75 11,45 13,05 61,90 Vert

28 SALLE-VANPOUCK Maëlia Lucé Sport Gym 8,60 14,40 11,45 14,35 12,80 61,60 Vert

29 LAVIE SALOMON Maêva Avenir Gymnique 7,60 14,35 11,60 13,20 13,15 59,90 Vert

CATEGORIE A

NOM ASSOCIATION FP SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL TOTAL POUSSIN

1 LAGRUE Laureen Croix d'Honneur 9,60 13,70 13,25 13,80 13,05 63,40 Bleu

2 LOUIS CHARLES Tahyna Croix d'Honneur 9,65 13,40 13,00 13,65 12,85 62,55 Bleu

3 HUOT Lili Croix d'Honneur 9,05 13,05 12,80 13,45 12,90 61,25 Vert

3 ex RENOUARD Keylia Les Scarabées 9,45 13,75 13,05 12,70 12,30 61,25 Vert

5 BORG Victoire Croix d'Honneur 9,40 13,60 13,30 11,85 13,05 61,20 Vert

6 CHAHBOUNE Anissa Croix d'Honneur 9,30 13,75 12,75 13,20 11,55 60,55 Vert

7 FREMONT Mazarine Les Scarabées 8,05 13,50 12,30 13,20 12,45 59,50 Vert

8 POUPAUX Méline Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,20 12,60 12,70 12,55 11,55 58,60 Vert

9 HUSBAND Yloa Les Scarabées 8,70 13,55 13,35 11,20 10,60 57,40 Vert

10 FROMENT  Violette Ste Agnès 8,20 12,70 12,25 12,45 11,70 57,30 Vert

11 PEREZ Enora Les Gais Moissonneurs 7,90 12,85 12,75 11,85 11,80 57,15 Vert

12 BENHAMMA Leila LAC Ste Cécile 8,35 12,95 12,35 12,50 10,65 56,80 Vert

13 DUVERNE Julia Avenir Gymnique 8,00 12,75 8,65 10,85 10,95 51,20 Blanc

1 VAN ACKER Romane LAC Ste Cécile CAT D1 9,85 17,70 15,60 17,15 17,80 78,10 Tricolore

2 BROUARD Maëllie LAC Ste Cécile CAT D1 9,90 17,70 15,45 16,35 17,50 76,90 Tricolore

3 TRIBOUILLET  Pauline Ste Agnès CAT D1 9,90 18,25 14,60 16,35 17,25 76,35 Tricolore

4 SENDID Naïma Les Scarabées CAT D1 9,90 17,80 14,15 15,75 18,60 76,20 Tricolore

5 DUPOTY Léna Les Gais Moissonneurs CAT D1 9,95 17,65 14,70 16,40 16,90 75,60 Tricolore

6 CAILLARD Sarah Les Gais Moissonneurs CAT D1 9,90 17,90 14,75 15,80 16,75 75,10 Tricolore

6 ex KREIR Sofia Les Gais Moissonneurs CAT D1 10,00 17,50 13,40 17,20 17,00 75,10 Tricolore

8 JONCOUR Loïse Les Bleuets CAT D1 9,75 17,75 15,00 15,00 16,70 74,20 Tricolore

9 GARNIER Léna Les Bleuets CAT D1 9,75 17,35 14,55 15,55 16,70 73,90 Marron

10 ZOUIN Zoé LAC Ste Cécile CAT D1 9,95 17,55 14,25 15,85 16,25 73,85 Marron
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11 LEFRANC Alexya Les Scarabées CAT D1 9,80 17,65 13,95 15,20 17,00 73,60 Marron

12 AUGER Louise LAC Ste Cécile CAT D1 9,90 19,25 13,65 13,45 17,00 73,25 Marron

13 AFFI ROUSSELLE Line Les Bleuets CAT D1 9,70 17,65 14,05 15,40 16,40 73,20 Marron

14 COULONGES Margot Les Scarabées CAT D1 9,70 17,00 13,55 16,30 16,50 73,05 Marron

15 DA CUNHA Asia Les Gais Moissonneurs CAT D1 9,85 17,10 13,70 13,55 18,40 72,60 Marron

16 CHRETIEN Lesly Les Bleuets CAT D1 9,55 17,65 14,35 13,95 16,60 72,10 Marron

17 LORMIER PIPEREAU Flavie Avenir Gymnique CAT D1 9,95 16,35 13,65 14,30 17,80 72,05 Marron

18 YAACOUBI  Cyrine Ste Agnès CAT D1 9,85 17,20 12,55 14,65 16,75 71,00 Marron

19 BARET Mily Lucé Sport Gym CAT D1 8,95 17,30 14,40 13,40 16,55 70,60 Marron

20 HACHI Lina Lucé Sport Gym CAT D1 9,80 17,15 12,85 12,65 16,90 69,35 Bleu

21 BAUDRY Camille Essor des Carnutes CAT D1 9,60 18,00 12,90 11,80 16,90 69,20 Bleu

22 BOULLAIS Ninon Lucé Sport Gym CAT D1 8,90 16,80 10,70 13,45 17,20 67,05 Bleu

23 FERREIRA Clara Les Scarabées CAT D1 9,70 17,20 13,50 13,25 12,60 66,25 Bleu



Chartres, le 28 avril 2019

SELECTIONNEES

CATEGORIE E

NOM ASSOCIATION FP SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL TOTAL

1 COLLIN Mélody LAC Ste Cécile 10,00 18,75 15,55 17,75 18,80 80,85

2 AYARI Maïssa LAC Ste Cécile 9,95 19,05 16,40 17,00 18,30 80,70

3 SCHNABEL Kélya LAC Ste Cécile 9,75 19,00 16,20 17,15 18,20 80,30

4 DE LA BASTIDA Salma Essor des Carnutes 9,75 19,20 14,35 17,95 19,00 80,25

5 DE SOUSA Charlène LAC Ste Cécile 9,75 19,50 15,40 17,30 17,50 79,45

6 FABRE  Zélie Ste Agnès 9,80 18,90 15,15 16,50 19,00 79,35

7 DEAC Andréa Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,85 19,50 14,25 16,85 18,80 79,25

8 KHATABI Nihed Lucé Sport Gym 9,40 18,90 14,40 17,50 18,60 78,80

9 CHAMPOLIVIER Lucile Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,75 18,80 13,65 16,80 19,30 78,30

10 MARIE Youna Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,30 18,80 14,50 16,60 18,90 78,10

11 LEPINE Jade Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,90 19,00 14,95 15,45 18,70 78,00

12 CHAMPEIL Léonie LAC Ste Cécile 9,60 18,80 15,50 16,00 17,60 77,50

13 PERINAUD Alyssa Lucé Sport Gym 9,45 16,95 13,15 17,65 18,70 75,90

14 PIAT Clémentine Les Scarabées 9,75 18,85 14,05 14,15 18,70 75,50

15 FOULIARD  Emanuéla Ste Agnès 9,70 17,85 13,00 14,70 18,90 74,15

16 BERTIN Nina Lucé Sport Gym 9,50 17,30 15,00 13,95 18,30 74,05

17 EL HARFI Lilia Essor des Carnutes 9,80 19,00 11,85 14,55 16,90 72,10

CATEGORIE D

NOM ASSOCIATION FP SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL TOTAL

1 VAN ACKER Romane LAC Ste Cécile 9,85 17,70 15,60 17,15 17,80 78,10

2 BROUARD Maëllie LAC Ste Cécile 9,90 17,70 15,45 16,35 17,50 76,90

3 TRIBOUILLET  Pauline Ste Agnès 9,90 18,25 14,60 16,35 17,25 76,35

4 SENDID Naïma Les Scarabées 9,90 17,80 14,15 15,75 18,60 76,20

5 DUPOTY Léna Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,95 17,65 14,70 16,40 16,90 75,60

6 CAILLARD Sarah Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,90 17,90 14,75 15,80 16,75 75,10

6 ex KREIR Sofia Les Gais Moissonneurs 10,00 17,50 13,40 17,20 17,00 75,10

8 JONCOUR Loïse Les Bleuets 9,75 17,75 15,00 15,00 16,70 74,20

9 GARNIER Léna Les Bleuets 9,75 17,35 14,55 15,55 16,70 73,90

10 ZOUIN Zoé LAC Ste Cécile 9,95 17,55 14,25 15,85 16,25 73,85

11 LEFRANC Alexya Les Scarabées 9,80 17,65 13,95 15,20 17,00 73,60

12 VIE Soline LAC Ste Cécile 9,80 17,45 14,60 14,25 17,50 73,60

13 MELLER Tessa LAC Ste Cécile 9,80 17,40 14,40 14,70 17,10 73,40

14 AUGER Louise LAC Ste Cécile 9,90 19,25 13,65 13,45 17,00 73,25

15 AFFI ROUSSELLE Line Les Bleuets 9,70 17,65 14,05 15,40 16,40 73,20

16 COULONGES Margot Les Scarabées 9,70 17,00 13,55 16,30 16,50 73,05

17 DA CUNHA Asia Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,85 17,10 13,70 13,55 18,40 72,60

18 LEBLAY Lisa LAC Ste Cécile 9,75 17,30 13,75 14,55 16,85 72,20

19 DECOUSSER Anna Les Bleuets 9,85 17,55 13,15 14,65 16,95 72,15

20 CHRETIEN Lesly Les Bleuets 9,55 17,65 14,35 13,95 16,60 72,10

21 LORMIER PIPEREAU Flavie Avenir Gymnique 9,95 16,35 13,65 14,30 17,80 72,05

22 HUGUE Mélia LAC Ste Cécile 9,90 17,35 14,45 13,70 16,50 71,90

22 ex SADKI Noeila Les Scarabées 9,75 17,30 14,15 13,40 17,30 71,90

23 BILLARD Andréa Les Scarabées 9,75 17,15 14,00 14,05 16,70 71,65

24 HELEC Maëline LAC Ste Cécile 9,75 17,55 13,40 13,50 17,30 71,50

25 FOUQUET Lyna Les Scarabées 9,70 16,00 14,10 14,95 16,60 71,35

26 JOUANNET DESHAYES Théa Les Bleuets 9,85 17,75 13,70 12,85 17,15 71,30

27 BOULLAIS Louise Lucé Sport gym 9,65 17,20 13,50 14,65 16,15 71,15

28 EUGENIE Ava Les Bleuets 9,90 15,70 15,45 13,30 16,75 71,10

29 DAMAS Lily Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,85 17,45 14,05 13,80 15,90 71,05

30 YAACOUBI  Cyrine Ste Agnès 9,85 17,20 12,55 14,65 16,75 71,00

31 VIVIEN Léa Les Scarabées 9,85 15,75 14,10 14,60 16,55 70,85

31 ex BRAULT Emilie LAC Ste Cécile 9,70 15,55 14,45 14,80 16,35 70,85

33 MUZELLEC Chloé LAC Ste Cécile 9,90 17,30 13,90 13,40 16,20 70,70

34 GIRARD Leya LAC Ste Cécile 9,90 17,45 14,50 13,60 15,20 70,65

35 BARET Mily Lucé Sport Gym 8,95 17,30 14,40 13,40 16,55 70,60
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36 DUCHON Romane LAC Ste Cécile 9,90 15,65 14,30 14,40 16,35 70,60

37 GOUGEON Lise Lucé Sport gym 9,60 15,65 14,85 14,10 16,00 70,20

38 MOUKRIM Dounia Les Bleuets 9,70 15,55 12,65 15,30 16,80 70,00

39 CORDE Margaux Avenir Gymnique 9,90 15,70 13,55 14,70 16,05 69,90

40 BOURGOIN Lana Lucé Sport gym 9,80 17,00 13,35 12,00 17,60 69,75

41 CHEBROUX  Rosa Ste Agnès 9,80 15,35 13,75 13,85 16,90 69,65

42 DAUDIN Orlane Avenir Gymnique 9,90 15,55 13,40 14,30 16,40 69,55

43 HACHI Lina Lucé Sport Gym 9,80 17,15 12,85 12,65 16,90 69,35

44 BELTRAO Emmy Avenir Gymnique 9,90 15,60 13,70 13,75 16,30 69,25

45 BAUDRY Camille Essor des Carnutes 9,60 18,00 12,90 11,80 16,90 69,20

46 KHATABI Dalel Lucé Sport Gym 9,55 15,30 13,95 13,50 15,90 68,20

46 ex WADBLED Eva Les Bleuets 9,75 17,15 13,40 12,90 15,00 68,20

48 ALEXANDRE Héloïse Lucé Sport gym 9,55 16,70 13,30 12,10 16,25 67,90

48 ex BAILLY--PUYOL Léonie Les Scarabées 9,75 17,35 13,80 11,90 15,10 67,90

50 DE LA BASTIDA Aya Essor des Carnutes 9,60 15,40 12,25 13,90 16,20 67,35

51 BIZIEUX Flora Avenir Gymnique 9,65 15,20 13,45 13,65 15,30 67,25

52 DESTREBECQ Jade Les Bleuets 9,75 17,45 12,40 10,55 16,95 67,10

53 BOULLAIS Ninon Lucé Sport Gym 8,90 16,80 10,70 13,45 17,20 67,05

54 CUEILLERRIER Léna Lucé Sport gym 9,50 15,60 12,65 13,30 15,90 66,95

55 FERREIRA Clara Les Scarabées 9,70 17,20 13,50 13,25 12,60 66,25

56 GADIO Inaya Essor des Carnutes 9,40 17,35 12,75 11,45 14,95 65,90

CATEGORIE C

1 ZEDOUARD Agnès LAC Ste Cécile 9,60 17,65 13,85 14,40 15,30 70,80

2 COHU Romane LAC Ste Cécile 9,55 17,40 14,05 14,35 15,15 70,50

2 ex SCHOLLEIN Mélanie Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,60 17,25 13,70 14,50 15,45 70,50

4 GUERIN Camille Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,90 17,65 13,75 14,55 14,55 70,40

5 SPECQUE Manon LAC Ste Cécile 10,00 15,55 14,45 14,35 15,90 70,25

6 FERRON Clara Les Scarabées 9,85 15,20 14,25 14,90 15,95 70,15

7 KOFFI Melia Essor des Carnutes 9,80 17,75 13,10 14,30 15,10 70,05

8 CORBILLON Kelia Les Scarabées 9,70 15,50 13,60 15,30 15,70 69,80

9 CARTERON Maëva Les Scarabées 9,65 15,70 14,25 14,80 15,35 69,75

10 JULLIER Camille LAC Ste Cécile 9,70 16,75 14,15 14,30 14,80 69,70

10 ex TRANQUILLAIN Assia LAC Ste Cécile 9,95 16,95 13,80 14,45 14,55 69,70

12 TABIAA BARBIER Maëlys Lucé Sport Gym 9,75 17,05 13,55 14,30 14,85 69,50

13 MENOUER Ambrine LAC Ste Cécile 10,00 15,10 13,95 14,55 15,70 69,30

14 DAMATI Douaa Lucé Sport Gym 9,80 16,95 13,60 14,25 14,65 69,25

15 DROUIN Lisa Lucé Sport Gym 9,70 15,20 13,60 14,25 16,45 69,20

15 ex THIROUIN Charlie Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,75 16,90 13,85 13,40 15,30 69,20

17 MACIT Elanur Essor des Carnutes 9,90 15,30 13,80 13,20 16,75 68,95

17 ex CLAUDE Lola Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,60 15,35 13,30 14,40 16,30 68,95

19 PERCHE Enora LAC Ste Cécile 10,00 15,65 14,20 14,65 14,35 68,85

20 AUGER Malia-Ana Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,75 17,15 13,15 14,10 14,65 68,80

21 MOBEBO Karel Avenir Gymnique 9,60 15,40 13,20 14,50 15,90 68,60

21 ex DA COSTA Kristen Lucé Sport Gym 9,55 16,85 13,40 14,00 14,80 68,60

23 KADOUN Sanaa Essor des Carnutes 9,55 17,00 13,65 13,95 14,15 68,30

23 ex COPOL Norah LAC Ste Cécile 9,80 14,95 13,90 14,65 15,00 68,30

25 LEGRAS Ines Les Scarabées 9,75 15,75 13,85 13,60 15,30 68,25

26 PELLERAY Enola LAC Ste Cécile 9,95 15,70 13,80 13,60 15,15 68,20

26 ex PEREIRA REIS Louane Avenir Gymnique 9,60 15,50 13,30 14,05 15,75 68,20

28 LEGRAIN MARTINS Laly Les Scarabées 9,90 15,65 14,25 13,00 15,25 68,05

29 RECULARD Prescilla Croix D'Honneur 9,80 16,95 13,75 13,15 14,30 67,95

30 DAGUET Merryl LAC Ste Cécile 9,90 15,55 13,70 14,05 14,70 67,90

31 HAREL  Lou Ste Agnès 9,50 14,90 13,80 14,30 15,25 67,75

32 BUSE Séléna Les Bleuets 9,30 15,60 13,60 13,60 14,95 67,05

33 DE JOCAS  Apolline Ste Agnès 9,35 15,55 13,80 14,15 14,10 66,95

33 ex MALEK  Camélia Ste Agnès 9,70 15,45 14,10 13,50 14,20 66,95

35 DELAMARE Lola Les Scarabées 9,20 15,35 13,65 14,20 14,45 66,85

36 CHAOBI Lina Les Scarabées 9,80 13,85 14,20 13,80 15,15 66,80

37 SADDOUKI Amana Essor des Carnutes 9,80 14,70 13,70 14,00 14,55 66,75

38 DAUVILLIERS Chloé Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,90 15,15 13,75 13,10 14,80 66,70

39 DUBRAY  Justine Ste Agnès 9,55 15,10 13,60 13,25 14,95 66,45

40 KERRIEN Islène Avenir Gymnique 9,55 15,30 13,25 14,30 13,90 66,30

41 BOIRAUD  Maxine Ste Agnès 9,60 14,80 13,50 13,80 14,45 66,15

42 TRUONG Chloé Les Bleuets 9,40 14,45 13,65 13,85 14,75 66,10

43 SEEL  Louna Ste Agnès 9,60 14,85 13,55 13,20 14,80 66,00

44 QUEYRICHON Mélissa Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,30 15,60 13,35 13,05 14,70 66,00

45 BIKMOUKHAMETOU Amélia Essor des Carnutes 9,30 15,00 13,40 13,55 14,65 65,90



46 ROUXEL Alicia Les Bleuets 9,70 15,15 13,45 13,20 14,15 65,65

47 DREANO Léna Avenir Gymnique 9,90 15,30 13,00 11,95 15,45 65,60

48 MOUNSI Léa Les Bleuets 9,80 15,00 12,25 13,75 14,75 65,55

49 SUBIJUS Lina Essor des Carnutes 9,30 15,10 13,30 12,90 14,85 65,45

50 MORISSOT Louna Les Bleuets 8,80 15,15 13,25 14,10 14,10 65,40

51 DUBRAY  Olivia Ste Agnès 8,95 15,45 13,00 13,55 14,45 65,40

52 SLIMANI Nora Avenir Gymnique 9,50 15,25 13,35 12,25 14,95 65,30

53 COURTOIS CHALLE Lyhana Les Bleuets 9,10 14,85 12,90 14,00 14,35 65,20

54 GHARBI Safia Essor des Carnutes 9,60 14,85 12,85 13,30 14,45 65,05

55 FERREIRA Soline Avenir Gymnique 9,70 15,25 13,35 11,65 15,10 65,05

56 MAZIER Lola Essor des Carnutes 9,50 14,75 13,95 12,95 13,85 65,00

57 GAUTHIER Lana Essor des Carnutes 9,45 14,65 13,20 13,70 13,90 64,90

58 KSANTINI Lina Les Bleuets 9,40 14,30 13,50 13,45 14,25 64,90

59 MADELAINE Laure Les Bleuets 9,40 14,40 13,05 13,40 14,40 64,65

60 DOS SANTOS DA SILVA Lou Essor des Carnutes 9,70 15,00 13,15 13,50 13,25 64,60

61 BLANCHET Inès Avenir Gymnique 9,30 14,15 12,90 13,50 14,70 64,55

62 SAUZER Shayna Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,40 14,30 13,05 13,20 14,50 64,45

63 LOPES Luna Essor des Carnutes 9,55 14,70 13,10 13,40 13,65 64,40

64 JACOB-KOLZNER Maëlle Lucé Sport Gym 9,60 14,20 13,65 12,35 14,60 64,40

65 SABLON Lohane Les Bleuets 9,30 14,20 12,65 13,65 14,50 64,30

66 CAILLEUX Capucine Avenir Gymnique 9,60 14,10 13,30 12,35 14,95 64,30

67 LEFEBVRE Sixtine Les Bleuets 9,40 13,95 13,30 12,85 14,60 64,10

68 JOBARD Manon Les Scarabées 8,70 14,40 13,40 13,15 14,10 63,75

69 ZEMMOURI Loujaine Essor des Carnutes 9,80 14,75 12,00 14,15 12,90 63,60

70 EL BAROUDI Basma Essor des Carnutes 9,55 15,25 11,95 13,05 13,45 63,25

71 JACQUET Lyloo Les Bleuets 9,00 14,60 13,10 12,30 13,65 62,65

CATEGORIE B

NOM ASSOCIATION FP SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL TOTAL

1 MAILLIER Louane Croix d'Honneur 9,75 14,80 14,50 14,80 15,40 69,25

2 GIRY Maelis Croix d'Honneur 9,90 15,00 14,15 14,90 15,05 69,00

3 BESLE Camille Croix d'Honneur 10,00 14,90 13,70 14,95 15,25 68,80

4 CŒUR JOLY Lola Croix d'Honneur 9,95 14,65 14,10 14,65 15,35 68,70

5 SCHNABEL Léna LAC Ste Cécile 9,45 14,90 13,95 14,85 15,15 68,30

6 BORG Marie Croix d'Honneur 9,65 14,70 13,80 14,85 15,20 68,20

6 ex VAN ACKER Justine LAC Ste Cécile 9,95 15,00 13,25 14,80 15,20 68,20

8 CHAMPAGNE Pauline Avenir Gymnique 9,90 14,80 13,55 14,70 15,20 68,15

8 ex MINEAU Chloé Les Scarabées 9,65 14,90 13,70 14,80 15,10 68,15

10 CHOUAN Maëline LAC Ste Cécile 9,85 14,60 13,80 14,90 14,95 68,10

11 COPOL Jade LAC Ste Cécile 9,70 14,85 13,95 14,55 15,00 68,05

12 BABA Zahira Ste Agnès 9,75 14,70 13,30 14,60 15,60 67,95

13 HATEZ camille Croix d'Honneur 9,85 14,55 13,55 14,55 15,40 67,90

14 TRANQUILLAN Sara LAC Ste Cécile 9,80 14,70 13,60 14,40 15,30 67,80

15 LEON Charlene Croix d'Honneur 9,75 14,65 13,65 14,80 14,85 67,70

16 MONTIGNY Soline Les Scarabées 9,95 14,65 13,35 14,50 15,15 67,60

16 ex ABEL DI DE LA MARQUE Kelissa Croix d'Honneur 9,90 14,80 13,05 14,60 15,25 67,60

18 DUGUY Melissa Croix d'Honneur 9,60 14,55 13,60 14,65 15,00 67,40

19 MARTY GLORIEUX Jane Les Scarabées 9,80 14,80 13,25 14,50 14,90 67,25

20 MOREAU Faustine Lucé Sport Gym 9,75 14,80 13,50 14,30 14,70 67,05

21 GOMEZ Mathilde Croix d'Honneur 9,75 14,80 13,65 13,60 15,20 67,00

22 LONGA-FERREIRA Angelina Les Scarabées 9,70 14,45 12,95 14,75 15,00 66,85

23 BELLEPAUME BEGHIN Naomie Croix d'Honneur 9,75 14,45 13,45 13,90 15,25 66,80

24 GOUHIER Lucie Avenir Gymnique 9,45 14,70 13,60 14,30 14,70 66,75

25 BOEUF Anne Camille Avenir Gymnique 9,70 14,80 13,50 14,10 14,60 66,70

26 LOUVET Effie Avenir Gymnique 9,25 14,90 13,20 14,30 15,00 66,65

27 HOYAU Léonie Les Bleuets 9,50 14,80 12,95 14,20 15,10 66,55

28 TESTE Zélie Lucé Sport Gym 9,75 14,20 13,40 14,55 14,55 66,45

29 MAUPOIX Maryem Lucé Sport Gym 9,35 14,75 13,30 13,80 15,10 66,30

30 BADOU Katie Ste Agnès 8,90 14,75 13,40 14,10 15,00 66,15

31 OURABAH Naila Les Scarabées 9,45 14,45 12,80 14,50 14,90 66,10

32 ROBINEAU  Sofia Ste Agnès 9,05 14,65 13,15 13,85 15,10 65,80

33 LANGÉ Justine Ste Agnès 9,70 14,55 12,95 13,85 14,65 65,70

33 ex CHAUVEAU Léane Lucé Sport Gym 9,30 14,90 12,50 14,35 14,65 65,70

35 BECHET Lauranne LAC Ste Cécile 9,20 14,65 12,75 14,65 14,35 65,60

36 LAUTE Cassandre Les Scarabées 9,35 14,70 12,95 13,80 14,55 65,35

37 BARDET Eva Lucé Sport Gym 8,75 14,80 12,80 14,65 14,25 65,25

37 ex LOUIS Soline Les Scarabées 9,45 14,45 13,30 13,40 14,65 65,25
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39 HONORIO Emmie Les Bleuets 9,55 14,55 12,40 14,05 14,65 65,20

39 ex NOURAL Nadine LAC Ste Cécile 9,45 14,70 12,70 14,15 14,20 65,20

41 SALLE-PIPEREL Louna Lucé Sport Gym 9,00 14,80 13,05 13,80 14,40 65,05

42 PAPALARDO Emmy Les Bleuets 8,90 14,20 12,95 14,20 14,60 64,85

43 BARET Jade Lucé Sport Gym 9,30 14,70 12,95 13,30 14,55 64,80

44 CHAUVEAU Lina Lucé Sport Gym 9,65 14,65 12,80 13,25 14,20 64,55

45 LANKRI Elise Lucé Sport Gym 8,20 14,65 12,55 14,70 14,40 64,50

46 TEIXEIRA Camille Lucé Sport Gym 9,20 14,55 12,90 13,45 14,30 64,40

47 HASSAINE Mehlina Lucé Sport Gym 9,05 14,40 12,65 13,70 14,45 64,25

48 CORRE MARTI Laura Les Bleuets 8,75 14,15 13,35 12,65 14,90 63,80

49 JOAQUIM Aleyna Avenir Gymnique 7,55 13,80 13,75 14,05 14,15 63,30

50 BRUSSEE Inna Les Bleuets 9,20 14,65 13,20 13,65 12,45 63,15

51 BOUSSEAU Léopoldine Essor des Carnutes 8,05 15,05 13,10 13,00 13,40 62,60

52 FOLLAIN Elisa Les Bleuets 9,00 14,10 12,85 12,35 14,05 62,35

52 ex IDIL Firdawsse Lucé Sport Gym 8,95 14,65 11,90 12,85 14,00 62,35

54 JOUEN Maëlle Les Bleuets 9,35 14,05 12,00 13,45 13,30 62,15

55 CARVALHO-CHRISTINO Nelsy Essor des Carnutes 9,30 15,35 12,75 11,45 13,05 61,90

56 SALLE-VANPOUCK Maëlia Lucé Sport Gym 8,60 14,40 11,45 14,35 12,80 61,60

57 LAVIE SALOMON Maêva Avenir Gymnique 7,60 14,35 11,60 13,20 13,15 59,90

CATEGORIE A

1 LAGRUE Laureen Croix d'Honneur 9,60 13,70 13,25 13,80 13,05 63,40

2 LOUIS CHARLES Tahyna Croix d'Honneur 9,65 13,40 13,00 13,65 12,85 62,55

3 HUOT Lili Croix d'Honneur 9,05 13,05 12,80 13,45 12,90 61,25

3 ex RENOUARD Keylia Les Scarabées 9,45 13,75 13,05 12,70 12,30 61,25

5 BORG Victoire Croix d'Honneur 9,40 13,60 13,30 11,85 13,05 61,20

6 CHAHBOUNE Anissa Croix d'Honneur 9,30 13,75 12,75 13,20 11,55 60,55

7 FREMONT Mazarine Les Scarabées 8,05 13,50 12,30 13,20 12,45 59,50

8 POUPAUX Méline Les Gais Moissonneurs 9,20 12,60 12,70 12,55 11,55 58,60

9 HUSBAND Yloa Les Scarabées 8,70 13,55 13,35 11,20 10,60 57,40

10 FROMENT  Violette Ste Agnès 8,20 12,70 12,25 12,45 11,70 57,30

11 PEREZ Enora Les Gais Moissonneurs 7,90 12,85 12,75 11,85 11,80 57,15

12 BENHAMMA Leila LAC Ste Cécile 8,35 12,95 12,35 12,50 10,65 56,80

13 DUVERNE Julia Avenir Gymnique 8,00 12,75 8,65 10,85 10,95 51,20


